
Pos

KLASA 1
1
2
3
4
5

KLASA 10
1
2

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps)

KLASA 2
1
2

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps)

KLASA 9
1
2
3
4
5

No.

27
92
78

6
10

8
26

96

50
11

7

2
40
46

133
33

Name

KRULJAC Renato
SAJEVAC Branko
BOLŠEC Viktor
JAKOPANEC Emil
KRZNARIĆ Dražen

PERKOVIĆ Dražen
TOMAŠIĆ Damir

FRANCISKOVIĆ Janko

KOŽAR Kruno
PAVRLIŠAK Krešimir

PETRUŠA Darko

CURMAN Igor
LISJAK Robert
HORVATEK Siniša
LEŠ Lucija
PAVLINA Damir

Total Tm

8:06.587
8:09.962
8:14.078
8:23.929
8:43.031

8:28.931
8:07.781

2:38.261

7:55.602
8:05.031

8:15.158
8:15.395
8:27.581
8:12.039
8:13.607

Laps

5
5
5
5
5

5
4

1

5
5

5
5
5
4
3

Diff

3.375
7.491

17.342
36.444

1 Lap

DNF

9.429

DNS

0.237
12.423
1 Lap

2 Laps

Gap

3.375
4.116
9.851

19.102

1 Lap

9.429

0.237
12.186
1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm

1:24.371
1:23.679
1:25.385
1:27.092
1:28.936

1:28.514
1:44.431

1:36.670

1:20.533
1:24.338

1:24.142
1:25.259
1:27.909
1:41.194
1:57.872

Points

25
20
16
13
11

0
0

0

0
0

0

25
20
16
13
11

Class

KLASA 1
KLASA 1
KLASA 1
KLASA 1
KLASA 1

KLASA 10
KLASA 10

KLASA 10

KLASA 2
KLASA 2

KLASA 2

KLASA 9
KLASA 9
KLASA 9
KLASA 9
KLASA 9

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.429

Avg. Speed

77,586

Best Lap Tm

1:20.533

Best Spd

91,639

Best Lap by

50 - KOŽAR Kruno
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OLD TIMER PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE OROSLAVJE
KLASA 1_2_9_10

Utrka

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:44:30

Oroslavje 2,050 Km

31.8.2008 15:20

Subject to approval by the Jury


